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Name Affiliation Div/Dep Email

Dermigny, Robin Weston Solutions, Inc. robin.dermigny@westonsolutions

.com

Falone, Emily US Department of 

Health and Human 

Services

Preparedness and 

Response

emily.falone@hhs.gov

Giles, Tanya L CDR USCG MSU Huntington Tanya.L.Giles@uscg.mil

Gross, Bonnie USEPA gross.bonnie@epa.gov

Hamrick, Adam E.  USDOL ‐ Dept. of Labor OSHA ‐ Occupational 

Safety and Health 

Admin

hamrick.adam@dol.gov

Lacy, Alan VDEQ ‐ VA Dept. of 

Environmental Quality

alan.lacy@deq.virginia.gov

Lemieux, Sunzanne API lemieux@api.org

McClain, Leon  USCG MSU Pittsburgh leon.mcclain@uscg.mil

McCormi, R USDOI ‐ Dept. of the 

Interior

rmccormi@blm.gov

Miller, Jonas USCG Sector Delaware Bay jonas.p.miller@uscg.mil

Moore, Brian PADEP ‐ Dept. of 

Environmental 

Protection

briamoore@pa.gov

Polley, Richard FEMA Richard.Polley@fema.dhs.gov

Ruhlig, David USCG Sector Maryland‐

National Capitol Region

David.P.Ruhlig@uscg.mil

Siegrist, Laurel USCG laurel.s.siegrist@uscg.mil

Toniazzo, Maryann USGSA ‐ General 

Services Administration 

Mid‐Atlantic Region Maryann.toniazzo@gsa.gov

Wasler, Brenda USDOI ‐ Dept. of the 

Interior

NPS ‐ National Park 

Service

brenda_wasler@nps.gov

12/2/2016 Page 1 of 1


